Mazomanie Chamber of Commerce PO BOX 84 Mazomanie, WI 53560

We are proud to offer these membership benefits:

- Community exposure through events and activities throughout the year.
- Increased communication and networking opportunities.
- Comprehensive business listing on the website.
- Social media promotions for your businesses events.
- Featured business spotlight posts for members.
- Member decal with NEW chamber logo.
- Committee focused on downtown revitalization efforts.

Please make checks payable and mail application to:

Mazomanie Chamber of Commerce P.O. Box 84 Mazomanie, WI 53560

We meet the 2nd Wednesday of the month, 6:30PM at R&J's Saloon. Come see what it's all about!

Sincerely,

The Mazomanie Chamber Board

Individuals: \$25 Non-Profits: \$50

Small Businesses: \$100 Large Businesses (20+ employees): \$250

## Business Name: Contact Person: Address: Phone: Email: Website: # of Employees: Brief Business Description:

## Mazomanie Chamber Board

President: Jennifer Martinez ironamethystinn@gmail.com

Vice President: Brad Booth contact@naturalremedies-us.com

Secretary: Michelle VanSchyndel 1855coffeehouse@gmail.com

Treasurer: Natalie Beil bstyle1420@gmail.com

Board Member: Kali Weber <a href="mailto:handelbarperformance@gmail.com">handelbarperformance@gmail.com</a>

Board Member: Scott Johanek Scottjohanek@gmail.com

Board Member: Jacob Brown ironhoptaphouse@gmail.com